L07000054235

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
	t	
(Do	cument Number	1
	;	•
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		
		LS

Office Use Only



500102689645

05/21/07--01031--020 **155.00

2007 MAY 21 PM 4: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
ADASSEF FLORIDA

ADKINSON LAW FIRM ATTORNEYS AT LAW

CLAYTON J.M. ADKINSON CLAY B. ADKINSON

41 South 6th Street, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435 Telephone (850) 892-5195 Fax (850) 892-3013 2615 Hwy. 20 East, Unit A, Freeport, FL 32439 Telephone (850) 835-5196 Fax (850) 835-5267 MAILING ADDRESS: Post Office Box 1207 DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435

May 17, 2007

Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: The Franklin Company, LLC

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company to be filed for the above referenced company. Also, enclosed is a check for \$155.00 to cover the cost of filing. Please file the enclosed documents as soon as possible upon your receipt of the same.

If additional information is needed, please advise.

Sincerely,

CJMA:ch Enclosures Clayton J.M. Adkinson

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJE	CT: The F	ranklin Company, LL0			
20202		(Name of Limited	d Liability Company	у)	
The en	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
		Charles F. Bowd			
		(1	Name of Person)		
		The Franklin Cor	npany, LLC		
		. (Firm/Company)		
		Post Office Box	: 1371		
			(Address)		
		Dothan, Alaba	ma 36302		
	•	(City	State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Geor	ge Bowdoin		at (334)	714-854	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code &	& Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy (additional copy is	•	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bui	Corporation Iding utive Center	ns

2007 HAY 21 PM 4: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:	
THE FRANKLIN COMPANY, LLC		
	npany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "L	LC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	ss of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
The maning address and street address	ss of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
119 Nottoway Boulevard	Post Office Box 1371	
Dothan, Alabama 36303	Dothan, Alabama 36302	
	The according highlight	
The name and the Florida street addr Clayton J.N	ess of the registered agent are: M. Adkinson, Esq.	
	Name	
41 South	6th Street	
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
DeFuniak S	Springs FL 32435	
	City, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place desiregistered agent and agree to act in the statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my positions.	gent and to accept service of process for the ignated in this certificate, I hereby accept this capacity. I further agree to comply we complete performance of my duties, and it is registered agent as provided for its gent's Signature (REQUIRED)	ot the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and
Registered Ay	Pour a diguature (INTACTIVED)	709 2E

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

2007 MAY 21 PM 4: 26

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managir	no Member		
William William	ng momoor		
MGRM		Charles F. Bowdoin	
		Post Office Box 1371	
		Dothan, Alabama 36303	
MGR		George Bowdoin	
		Post Office Box 1371	
		Dothan, Alabama 36303	
			,
`	•		(OPTION)
ffective date is listed, days after the date	e, if other than the , the date must be of filing.)	date of filing:e specific and cannot be more th	(OPTIONA nan five business da
LE V: Effective date ffective date is listed,	e, if other than the , the date must be of filing.)	date of filing:e specific and cannot be more th	(OPTIONA nan five business da
LE V: Effective date fective date date is listed, days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN.	e, if other than the , the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles gnature of a member	A Boundain the more the specific and cannot be more the	an five business da
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles gnature of a member of a coordance with seconds.	e specific and cannot be more the especific and cannot be more the especial property of an authorized representative of etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the estitutes an affirmation under the penalties	a member.
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles F. E Charles F. E	e specific and cannot be more the Boundary of crion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic nerein are true.)	a member.
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles F. E Charles F. E	e specific and cannot be more the Boundary of the crim	a member. execution s of perjury
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed, days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles F. E Charles F. E	e specific and cannot be more the Boundary of crion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic nerein are true.)	a member. execution s of perjury
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles F. E Charles F. E	e specific and cannot be more the Boundary of crion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic nerein are true.)	a member. execution s of perjury
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed, days after the date of the days after the days a	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles F. E Typ for Articles of Organ	e specific and cannot be more the Boundary of crion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the citutes an affirmation under the penaltic nerein are true.)	a member. execution s of perjury
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed, days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of the date of the date of the date of Register feet)	e, if other than the t, the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles of a member accordance with sec this document constitate the facts stated h Charles F. E Typ for Articles of Organ red Agent	er or an authorized representative of citutes an affirmation under the penalties are true.) Bowdoin ped or printed name of signee	a member. execution s of perjury TALLAHASSE
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed, days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of filling Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Register \$30.00 Certified Comparison of the comparison of	e, if other than the t, the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles of a member accordance with sec this document constitate the facts stated h Charles F. E Typ for Articles of Organ red Agent	e specific and cannot be more the company of the co	a member. Execution s of perjury TALLAHASSEE
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed, days after the date of REQUIRED SIGN. Sign (In of filling Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Register \$30.00 Certified Company of the state of of th	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: Charles of a member accordance with sec this document constitate the facts stated h Charles F. E Typ for Articles of Organ red Agent Copy (Optional) of Status (Optional)	e specific and cannot be more the company of the co	a member. execution s of perjury TALLAHASSE